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' /\ STATE OF EST VIRGINIA W7 1L ]
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Charleston, W. Va. D ATE—W / 7 7 P

Surface Owner____Dorey Wilsom Company N. G. &‘ Delta Busch
Adidress Munday. W. Va. 26152 Address____Broha®d, W. Va. 26138

Mineral Owner__N. W. Haught ET*AL Farm__J . R. Shuman Acres 40
Address_laﬂs_nlﬂﬁ_sim_mmm‘l.__v&- Location (waters) _ Strait Creek

Coal Owner___No Cemmereial Coal Well No 1 Elevation_9%2%
Address___ District__Burning Springs County. Wirt
Coal Operator. Quadrangle Harrisville

Address.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE

All provisions being in accordance with Chapter 22,
of the W. Va. Code, the loecation is hereby approved
for deepening - This permit shall expire if
operations have not commenced by 6=3-72 5

Deputy Director =~ 0il & Gas Division

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated ___ Mareh 25- 19 69 by _ﬂm_s-_g_d
Moynelle Moats .4 tc N. @. Busch and recorded on the __22Bd  day of _July
19¥7 | in Wirt County, Book 13"’ Page 85

NEW WELL ___ X  DRILL DEEPER _____ REDRILL ____ FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
—— X  OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.
The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators
have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators

or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours, g M
(Sign Name)j- /é// /W

Well Operator  N. @, Busclf Atty.

Address Street
of

Well Operator Bre W. Va. -

City or Town

I‘ l‘..

e 01/26/2024

*SECTION 3 . ... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of
notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved
and the well operator authorized to proceed.

WIRT-589-DD
PERMIT NUMBER




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY 7
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO_____- - DRILL _;___DEEPEN — FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT:
NAME_#, & 8. Defiiiag Se. NAME S, . Boaeh —

ADDRESS Jpghatds ¥+ ¥o. 2238  ADDRESS_ Spohewll, ¥. Y. 86038
TELEPHONE __ N 7ugiihf TELEPHONE __ Nl

ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 479 ROTARY .~ 'CABLE TOOLS_ B¢ . .

PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: g Sugus

TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS COMB. _g STORAGE DISPOSAL
RECYCLING WATER FLOOD OTHER

«

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING = | ¢ * USED FOR LEFT IN e i CEMENT FILL UP
SIZE o . DRILLING WELL ; OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.
20 - 16 grocn 27 . .
13 -10
9-5/8
8-5/8 it
7 P A Plw < [ B
5% g’
4%
3 : ) ) N Perf. Top
2 ) Perf. Bottom
Liners i 4 . : - )« s\ Perf. Top
| y Je;f. Bottom
. APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS FEET SALT WATER FEET

APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS ' Eone : o -
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? He BY WHOM?
TO DRILL:

. SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF QG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

- . OF PLAT. Eatil o . o

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG -1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-
four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the permit is to be issued within ten days of receipt
thereof. r

- - .

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for Coal Company, Owner or Operator of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being dril]Q1Jt2t§i42Mn,
providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia
Code.

For Coal Company

Official Title
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’ ; P7 . * STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA v ;
77 DEPARTMENT QF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION e

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

Well Qperator / Owner X /' _ Ne. G. & Delta Busch
. ) Address Brohsard,
| : West Virginia 26138

-

Pursuant to the provisions of Code § 22r4-1k, and subject to the requirements of Regulation
7,01, the undersgigned hereby desiqna\;es the following person to be the agent of the undersigned for the
purpose of receivipg process, notices,_ orders and other communications thch may be¢ issued under Chapte
22 of the Code of West Virginia;

Designated Agent N. G. Busch
: Address Brohard,

West Virgina 26138
Telephone 30,4--}-!-77"3527

The undersigped represents that said desjgnated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of
West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designation. This designation applies to the following wel
X _ all wells owned or operated by the undersigned in West Virginia

the wells list{ed below (!ire epace below or reverae sid. o1 attach liat)

(COMPLETE A§ APPLICABLE] |

# The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designati'on of agent made prior to

the initial adoption of Form IV~1.

The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the firs!
time, so that this designation should also be considered the registration by the

undersigned with the Deputy Director.

The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the

year 19  but has not heretofore appointed a designated agent.

This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, who has
owned or operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the year 19 g The
present designated agent of the undersigned, who will continue as such, if he is

able, until this new designation has been approved, is--

Agent being replaced

Address

Ne Go & Delta Busch

7well ner or Operator
By: 7& é/%//ér/

i ' : Designated n
ACCEPTED this bruar ; 1909 I1ts: Design Age %‘1/26#292
A1 A7
"{Signature of designated agent)
efore me this- 13 day of___February , 1979 .
o

22 44TMy commission expires July 18, 1982

A
4

Taken, subscribed/,,and sworn to

Notary Public

Well owner or operator must be a responsible officex of the corporation, trustee, individual or leyally
qualified representative of pwner of the well(s).
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: LT B, 7
] g T ﬁ.t')u\_ > o PERFORATING mv;;i rg.s ,‘,/’ / O
1118/ e e P.0. BOX 5245 -
1 i | e R g CONTRACT DATE INVOICE DATE
: el : H I * 3105 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE 2-15~72
’> e// &ﬁy@ 8” /ﬁc’rIB VIENNA, WEST VIRGINIA 26101 LEASE AND WELL NO. —
- JeRoShuman # 1
I | ]
NEAREST TOWN FIELD CUSTOMER ORDER NO.
ciarce 10: NoGe amd Delta Busch Brohard 8¢
TRUCK NO. COUNTY
ADDRESS 2 !! i !

CITY AND STATE

RECORDED BY WITNESSED BY

MAIL r'

INVOICES TO

Ne Go and Delta Busch

o

= ! | N.Busch

ADDRESS

Brohard, W . Va. 26138

CITY AND STATE

THIS IS YOUR INVOICE
NO STATEMENT WILL BE RENDERED

& 2
AN L%

a_

5 % x ._5};!.g;f’.i}a;qgﬁﬁ;;“{ & :
; XER A OIS R O R
TYPE OF LOG G/ Temp, | s & ffj:rx,’;;,j;?gg;g;é?gﬁ;;ﬁ,
RUN NO. & WELL CLASSIFICATION 32 3 2 3 42NN 2 2 S a3 !
s :
DATE 2=15-7 nave _2_on loecation
PRESENT DEPTH (L0G) 2082 E
PRESENT DEPTH (DRILLER) 2082 HE e
Zm -
TYEE 0F FLUID I HoLe —_empty = wve Mol 6 to office
2  ADDRESS
MUD WEIGHT = %,
VISCOSITY 3
MAX. RECORDED TEMP. | certify that the services ordered have been completed
NEUTRON SOURCE v and that the estimated charges, subject to correction by the
—AmBe - invoicing department are:
NEUTRON SPACING-IN 24n "
TYPE OF DETECTOR S e#Service Charge
LENGTH OF DETECTOR " ipth Chafaé
0.D. OF INSTRUMENT-IN 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5/ 1 B perating Chat
TIME CONSTANT - SEC’S. 2 harge ___ _j;z
LOGGING SPEED FT./MIN. 25 20 /6} { /@ .
STATISTICAL CHECK DEPTH N Depth Fharge @ .
|~ é Z/{?L
SENSITIVITY 0 Operyting Charge @ -
BOTTOM OF LOGGED INTERVAL Perforating Holes
TOP OF LOGGED INTERVAL 1 / / 50y
FEET RECORDED :xzd /R{/ge lug Charge
/ Z v
LOG MEAS. FROM DF . F. pLEV. =z
DRLG. MEAS. FROM DF K. B/ELEV. e
PERM. DATUM GL G. L. ELEV. N XAV
b L 7
CASING RECORD OPEN HOLE REC . 7 y/ /A
snz}gﬁ IN. WT., LBS. INTERVA 2
; Surf. ., TOTAL $ 355 ,@I
j’” To =
PERFORATING DATA BRIDGE PLUG
TYPE AND SIZE SIZE NoO. Please pay amount shown above in total box.
TOTAL HOLES PERTH SET : .Remittance should be made to Williams Well
HOLES FROM TO JQRSCHEDULED ____ | # :
%% s Surveys, Inc., P.O. Box 5245, Vienna, W. Va. 26101.
HOLES FROM TO L} TIME WAITING
YW RN Time 5% discount may be deducted if paid in full not
HOLES FROM To TOTAL
COMMENTS
ORIGINAL INVOICE OIL & GAS i@\?f?ﬁ;’@%?4
DEFT. oF MINES
e ——— T —————
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No. 1857

3

% HOLLY NESTER 4

MILLSTONE, WEST VIRGINIA 25261 lNX'?che
SERVICE RECORD
DATE PERMIT NO. TRUCK CALLED ON LOCATION JOB STARTED JOB COMPLETED
4 - DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME
o - 2 L A IR S ot L2 | Tt
- -~ = . - o # i ¥ - I j f/!’
WELL NUMBER FARM COUNTY STATE
/ 2 - = P TR e, £ <.
WELL OWNER CONTRACTOR NO. COPIES INVOICE
ey o ’ REQ. =
CHARGE TO MAILING ADDRESS CiTy STATE
Ne o $ Pod TS Los . A G>c g > S o'y & F -
SURFACE INTERMEDIATE PRODUCTION PLUG BACK PUMPING JELLING OTHER
TYPE OF
JoB >
SIZE WEIGHT TYP! PT
CASING s E DEPTH NEW US)Eg OTHER
DATA - IOy 3
HOLE /SIZE ROTARY CABLE TOOL DEPTH WET DRY CONDITION
e st .
DATA e F2 < O 7 x e o
= 3
MAKE
EQUIPMENT FLOAT SHOE FLOAT COLLAR GUIDE SHOE REG. SHOE CENTRALIZERS OTHER
DATA
BULK K IX
CEMENT U ‘S'AC S TYPE BRAND % AQUAGEL OTHER ADM SLURRY WEIGHT
DATA =4 PEP 4 / 4 / # ;’/ e £
MUD AQUAGEL % OF MIX ADMIX BAROID WEIGHT VISCOSITY OTHER
DATA

OTHER INFORMATION:

The owner, operator or his agent, submits the information above and states that this well is in condition of the job to be performed.

Re'adyCementing does hereby lease to the above named company certain oil and gas well cementing equipment, and does further agree to furnish service men
to deliver and operate said equipment, subject however, to the direct supervision and control of the well owner or his agent. It is further understood and agreed
that Ready Cementing shall not be liable or responsible for any unsuccessful results, injury, damage, loss, or incompletion of operator to said well arising
from the use of such cementing, equipment, or for the acts of any person engaged in doing such work on the above described well. A mechanic’s lien is here-

by acknowledged on above well and equipment to secure the amount for materials and services performed thereto. (7 /’
FI - o . ’ ' P r“ f:.ﬂ} £ 2 & 7
sicnep weowner Ve & o b L e L 7 s & e /2 His AGeNT._ L/ AN ol ’f‘{{;
THIS WORK ORDER MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS STARTED. ke
COMPLETION DATA INVOICE SECTION
csozr DECEIVE])
CEMENT LEFT IN CASING 7 ~ - 7 £T. SERVICE CHARGE L2463 | »° - e
T R ]
CASING CEMENTED APPROX. <~ o\ FT. CEMENT @ cig Sl
B MAR T 132
MEASURED WITH STEEL LINE? e AQUAGEL @
/
COMPLETION PRESSURE - = / BAROID @ OIL & GAS DIVI$ICN
X/ 5 1Y !\q t_‘-
MAXIMUM PRESSURE = \;j CENTRALIZERS @ DEFT. OF M o
CIRCULATING PRESSURE ¥~ FLOAT COLLAR @ . =
TOP PLUGS X TYPE o X wl 2@ d 5 : FLOAT SHOE @(;&Aﬂ_"z. 0/7') / 0|6
L4 - A
BOTTOM PLUGS TYPE GUIDE SHOE 51@, C@

o e
A ==
TYPE HEAD A~ & 7 — FE T e REGULAR SHOE @Q ?ag\-b
‘ -
REMARKS: e e _2"/7"7 o

MILES
- ST B ApEy = - - f 72
UNIT NUMBER CEMENTER HELPER HELPER YES NO
TAX EXEMPT D L_.] SUB-TOTAL |~ =
EXEMPTION
b o il | - 3 NO. SALES TAX
: TOTAL

TERMS: 60 DAYS NET OR 2% CASH DISCOUNT WILL BE ALLOWED IF PAID ON OR BEFORE THE 20TH OF THE MONQﬂ {26&024 DATE OF
INVOICE. LEGAL INTEREST CHARGED THEREAFTER.






-

SERVICE AND
INVOICE NUMBER

TERMS: NET 30. ADD LEGAL INTEREST THEREAFTER.

Please indicate on;iill remittances
and send to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET

TULSA,

OKLAHOMA 74114

DOWELL DIVISION OF"L THE I;OW CHEMICAL COMPANY

CUSTOMER

SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT

DATE

CUSTOMER ORDER NO.

SHIPPED VIA

SERVICE

FROM DOWELL STATION

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION AND POOL

SERVICE ORDER

IMPORTANT: SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS

COUNTY, CITY (IF WITHIN CITY LIMITS) & STATE

TYPE OF SERVICE

| have read, understood and agreed to the terms &
conditions printed on the reverse side hereof and
represent that | have full authority to accept same
and sign this order.

AUTHORIZED AGENT

-
-’
: b2
(S
Foopaes
3 ol el
N\
TELL
(s )
v
A
i SoRars
T = )
SEAL
2
s o
i
SRS
XS
i
Yo

PAYROLL INIT.

RECEIPT: THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT
THE MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT LISTED ABOVE WERE
RECEIVED AND THE SERVICES WERE PERFORMED IN A

b3l =3 CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER'S BY
NAME
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE
P coO
ZIP CODE s = o
SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: £
ITEM NO. QUANTITY| UNIT| Material, Equipment and Services Used | Unit Price AMOUNT
9]
£
d
{3
.
E
N\ Tk =17
\ NECETIVIEIN :
)}rl slrﬁ;'\vi’l\,ﬂu IM | l! [U} 2
\v' =X X
MAR 7 [1972
O CA S Tk —
DEPT. oF MINES 2
SUB TOTAL
Gallons License Fee REMEELRieES]
Gallons License Fee
% Taxon $
% Tax on $ WORKMANLIKE MANNER.
CUSTOMER
DWL—260-J PRINTED IN U.S.A. TOFRAL 1§ .

01/26/2024

AUTHORIZED AGENT




muteﬂds, customer cgrees to the following terms: ond conduhons

1, TERMS. Cash in advance unless sahsfcctorf credit is established;
on credit sales to pay total net billing price at ‘Dowell's office, Tulsa,
Okhhom by ‘the end of ‘the month Collowmg“the month of treatment
or sale, On past- due cccounfs, to pay interest’ +bereen—c! the prime
. (New York)“rate (in éffect at time account becomes past due) plus one
percent (1%). In the event it is y o employ an cttorney to
a!ofgg. mlfecﬁeu of- sucbﬁount» customer -agrees to pay all collection
s N%é of said account.

the charge for sale or
be added to the price

¥. Dowell warronts

PAT JE _RgOSE"NOst THERE ANY OTHER WAR-
sa&gnsigb oR mruz&iﬁ‘c’en Z.s EXPRESSLY STATED

such product upon its
- of credit for the cost

éiﬂ}ocfor with the under-

mplete: 5usto¢y»un4«cowd 0f
‘ i uipment,. well .
‘:&lfl:n& ﬁmomei
erwce“~ordered and, if
ozderi:br the some, Cv.tstomer

Y )

{pvmg equnpment when
‘*ﬁgﬁtom,gr at bcfucl cost.
iecomihendchons, either
of matenal or serwca to-be

SRR
i ¥

DOWELL pivisioN QF;-!HE DQ‘W,.;CE:IE‘;MICAL COMEBANY LT
e e TERME, ANﬁ’ éiNDIIIoNs e

ln consnderahon .of the prices to be charged os st forﬁl in Do\yells Pulﬂlshed Pncg. Schedule and the petfofmonce of setvu:e‘s“'ond fsnpplﬁn

e T s
i 9. The term "Dowell”

TR 223 =

No Emp'loyee vthet than on- Avfhcmzed thcer of Dowetl =i
xscmpowered to. ate: the obave Terms and. Comfi.ums.

1 AR

furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be
obtained therefrom, Dowell will give customer the. benefit of its best
judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such
recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of
the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the maony
variable” well conditions and the neceulfy of relying on facts. and
supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN
CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED,

RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.

6. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES.

a. Unless caused by Dowell’s willful misconduct or faoilure to
exercise good faith, customer ugrees to be fuily :esponslble for
and secure Dowell against:

(i) Lighility for damage to property of customer (and well
~ owner if different from customer), this provision applying

“to but not limited to subsurfcce damage and surface dumage

arising from subsurface damage;

{ii) Lloblhty for reserveir loss' or damage, or any property
- damage or personal injuries resulting direcuy or indirectly
. from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratenng, or

fosing control of the we=lil; - A <3 =

{iii) Lichility for any daomages whatever, resulting directly or

indirectly from a subsurface trespass orising out of any

servicing operation performed by Dowell for customer;

(lv) hcbd“dor injugy to persons Aincluding death) or damage
to property, other than employces and property of Dowell,
growing out of or in any woy connected with the use of
materials in the wel! which are radlouchve, poison, toxic
or otherwise hazardous. i

b. Customer ogrees thet it sciupies an equal bargtining position
with Dowell and thot the fontractual liability assumed hercunder
by customer is reasonable and equitable hased on the nature
of the services to be performed by Dowell.

7. OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT & MARINE OPERATIONS, In addition to

. the foregoing ferms -and conditions, which are gpplicable to offshore

marine operations os well as lond operations, customer agrees to insure
against loss ond assumes full responsibility for damage to eguipment
furnished by Dowell, including truck or skid-mounted pumpers, mixers,
compressors, ond au’xilhry equipmient from time of delivery totustomer

“at landing until retufned to landing when transported on craft, or lo-
? fnfed on- pletforms not fwned or‘ieose& by Dowell.

Cwsibmer sho!! furnish woter transporfahon for crew - changes.

it PRICE CHANGES. All prices 3ppeonng in said Price Schedule ore

: snb;e:r to change wuhout notice

Ptke; n this schedule apply to re:ulur:aﬁd usual jobs and oﬁérais£n§
! Special_jobs, under unusual conditions, ‘will be subject to specigl price
i quotations to refiect increased or reduced costs.

os used herein is o trade neme of The Dow

Chemical Compony; ond, where used throughout this agreement, shall

be consnued fo mean The Dow Chemical Company and its Dowell
ision, - S e e ¥ =

01/26/2024
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i el
Well Surveys.
I |

CHARGE TO:

ADDRESS

_Ne Go Busch

LOGG.. i .e _PERFORATING

P. 0. BOX 5245
* 3105 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE
VIENNA, WEST VIRGINIA 26101

JOB NO.

T2-28
CONTRACT DATE
2=2]=T2
LEASE AND WELL NO.

INVOICE DATE

CITY AND STATE

MAIL
INVOICES TO

Ne Go Busch

e Willicas

NEAREST TOWN FIELD CUSTOMER ORDER NO.
Brohard Sp«| permit 589
TRUCK NO. COUNTY STATE

¥ 24 wirt We Vae
RECORDED BY WITNESSED BY

K. Busch

perform the following

ADDRESS

To Williams Well Surveys, Inc.

your general terms and conditions

— You are hereby requested tc
the above well in accordance witk
which are set out on the reverse

services on

side of this work order sheet.

CITY AND STATE

Brohard, W. Va. 26138

o

SALE CONTRACT & FIELD WORK ORDER

-

If signed by an agent in behalf of stated customer said agent repre-
sents that he has full authority to sign

for his principal.

Correlation Log and Perf.

TYPE OF L0G By
RUN NO. & WELL CLASSIFICATION CUSTOMER’S AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
DATE - vave 2 on location
=z
PRESENT DEPTH (LOG) BR - S
PRESENT DEPTH (DRILLER) e s
TYPE oF FLUID M HoLe f% wwe lail G %o office
o
FLUID LEVEL 5
—Fall 9 ADDRESS
MUD WEIGHT =
VISCOSITY :

MAX. RECORDED TEMP.

NEUTRON SOURCE

NEUTRON SPACING-IN

TYPE OF DETECTOR

LENGTH OF DETECTOR

0.D. OF INSTRUMENT-IN

Operating Charge

I certify that the services
and that the estimated charges, subject to correction by the
invoicing department are:

Service Charge M ’ 1”000
h Charge_hﬂ_ m‘\

ordered have been completed

TIME CONSTANT - SEC’S.

LOGGING SPEED FT./MIN.

Depth Charge

® ® @ @

0 Operating Charge

STATISTICAL CHECK DEPTH N Depth Charge
v
SENSITIVITY 100 ’/') Operating Charge
BOTTOM OF LOGGED INTERVAL 2004 { perforating_Shage 20
TOP OF LOGGED INTERVAL 1850 \ DJ e DU
v
FEET RECORDED 4 Bridge Plug Charge
LOG MEAS. FROM DF D. F. ELEV. 53
To Meet Minimum

DRLG. MEAS. FROM oL K. B. ELEV.

PERM. DATUM

CASING RECORD
WT., LBS.

SIZE, IN.
g

INTERVA

L

Surf. ., 2D

T0

G. L. ELEV. ! I

OPEN HOLE RECORD
oot Bl b oo ok

Holes Qw
Holes @ Mﬂ.

Extra Copies

Mileage

INTERVAL

PERFORATING DATA
i St BBl

Tve ano size SElek Joets - 33"Disc Guns

TOTAL HoLEs 4§

_23 HOLES FROM lm_TO__EL
__E HOLES FROM MTo_g_
__6 HOLES FROM MTO_&

COMMENTS

BRIDGE PLUG

TO
:5’“’4

DEPTH SET

TO
g

MA

JOB SCHEDULE
ARRIVED

D

) " g

TIME WAITING
RUN TIME

TOTAL

%o et logging tool below

By

Qﬂy
" T'The ‘uni Sfgned customer

ested services in accordance with the terms

tions of your current price schedule and
agrees to save and hold you harmless from all claims

.. Tor damages caused in any manner by your equipment
or personnel ifi ‘tonnection with the rendering of the
above requested services. Terms and conditions are on
the reverse side of this form.

If signed by an agent in behalf of the undersigned
customer, said agent represents that he has full authority
to sign for his principal.

TOTAL

L 3 479.50]

agrees to pay for the

2 {/ 01/26/2024

CUSTOMER’S AUTHORIZED REP.
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GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

L % naeudleb

Williams Well Surveys, Inc., in rendering services requested

gaging , dogsega. a?mmmdent contipetaniteene-

* nizing that at all times the Customer has complete . custody
and co:t;lﬂxlthe well, the condifi created in the;gll,gthe
arilfing ent and the well es. ®

: In consj i of‘ ﬂle prices herew, i} i
--understood t ne services roffered by us are e performed
only under the following terms and conditions:

1. All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special
taxes imposed on the sale or use of the merchandise and
services listed, which taxes will be added to quoted prices
where ‘applicable. A 5% royalty will be added where
‘applicable.

2 ﬁ%ﬁf&?ﬁ? d%?tﬂ.' ﬂ%&&m ment is
-lost’in the well, Customer shall either recover same without

=2 nebedh

-cost to us, or pay for such instruments or equipment. In case
it is necessary f m;‘top“éis » for any of our instru-
ments or equipment, et "assines the entire respon-
sibility for such operations. None of our employees is au-
thorized to do anything other than advise and consult with
Customer in cappdtioh ovithduch “fighing” operations, and
any “fishing” tools furnished by us are furnished solely as an
accommodation to Customer, and we shall not be liable or
responsible for any damage that Customer may incur or
sustain through their use or by reason of any advice or
assistance rendered to Customer by our agents or employees,
irrespective of cause.
R S géﬁdMe&nqmn our eéquipment to
. safely semitémpropesiytdrillednnd conditiona”u.&gcam
public liability and property damage insurance. As there are
so many conditions in and around wells which are uncertain
and unknown and not subject to our control, we can neither
guarantee the results nor be liable for injuries to property
or persons for loss or damage arising from the performance
__of our, services or éesultin t rom.
s A as' 1 ttem:t i mad %;rvgt get from
: JA Te % e made 0
Qeﬁl?ﬁx’%hway to ﬁ)cation :\ﬁack again under our own
power. If tractors or other types of equipment or services are
required to give us access to or return from the well location,
same will be provided by the Customer at his expense.

{)Q,q 5. In makingwmt_glo oyees
will give Customer the benefit of their best judgment as to

the correct interpretation. Nevertheless, since all interpre-
tations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or
Qaﬂﬂe?he&urements, we cannot, and do not, guarantee the
accuracy or correctness of any intergi‘gtaﬁon'}.’ and we ‘shall
not be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages or

expenses incurred or sustained by Customer resulting from
any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents, or
employees. ;

- ._
A(Q o S % /

3 N
i
S

S

s *

6. Customer acknowledges that he is aware of the facts
that: the radioactive source y$enginrfeuigdh leaging is poten-
tially dangerous to humans and animals; should the neutron
source be lost in the well bore that special precautions must
be taken in “fishing” in order that the container of the
neutron source is not broken or .damaged; the neutron source,
if not recovered, must be isolated by cementing it in place
or by some other appropriate means that is in agreement
with the policy of the Atoii@BAbYgy d0mmission pertaining
to the situation.

7. On jobs where our equipment is transported by a con-
veyanb, gingthb, arfarre the Customer, the
Customer shall be responsible for the undamaged and safe
return to the point of embarkation (or a point easily acces-
sible to the point of embarkation) of all our equipment.

s IO fxﬁﬂcepw to perform or attempt to per-
h{ ny servicedinvolviig the use of radioactive. material,
we do so witH&fh AfigerStanding that: we do not guarantee

{Feswitsl and shalinotpeiliable or responsible for injury to or

death of persons or damage to property (including, but not

1ian’?§§o g&d\gillf, or any damages whatsoever,
irrespective o e ca owing out of or in any way con-
nected with the use o ctive material, and the Customer
shall absolve and hold us harmless against all liability for
any and all loss, costs, damages, and expenses incurred or
sustained by Customer or any third party, irrespective of the
cause, resulting from any use of radioactive material in the
rendering of our services.

s = Femrrugonn
9. Information deﬂgsby us in rendering our services
will be held in strict con#idence and will be released only
upon written approvah bfgthef Customer.

10. The Customer wiiliize a responsible represen_tatiw’re
present to issue orders rel to the service or services to be

performed. 6oL

11. All of the prm terms and chditions shall also
apply in fayor of anj Xacturer or supplier of any equip-
ment that we may use e well.:

o

12. Unless satisfactorﬁgedit ?‘has been established i)ay—
ment at the time of service may be required.

2518, No ‘,employee'is enﬂlered to alter the above terms
sand conditions. :

:l v 14 Prices subject to change i:vithout notice. Failure to

% "enforce anylof all of {Hgsghoye ‘terms and conditions* ingla

4 ‘particular instance or instances shall not constitute a waiver
“of, or preclude subsequent enfor(.‘_‘gment of, any or all of the

| ;above terms and conditions. - &

1% ) «SP0"EE = BioL dolil

=R 15. 5% discount allowed if paid in full ES\m 20 days

n= s < ha 2 . - = oo

‘ % érom date of 'mvoice. W : g"oe .‘ : L <
=R :
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STIMULATION TREATMENT REPORT - -~ <«
DWL-494-J PRINTED IN U.S.A. DOWELL DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY = S /78. 9
WELL NAME AND’NUMBER LOCATION CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE TREATMENT NUMBER
{ 5 i s b } ~ 5 s
I W, S il e [ E/“w‘#&a/ VG Buden| /-F2. ¢80
“™Ppool s = ¥ FORMATION JOB DONE DOWN ALLOWABLE PRESSURE
TUBING CASING NNULUS
Riot/wa & S o i) Gt % || A0 s cn | e e,
COUNTY STATE TYPE OF WELL 3
’ 2 4 oiL =t GAS - WATER INJ.
lorxe ? :ﬁﬂ)f&ﬁ?’. AE// @ cO o0
TYPE OF SERVICE AGE OF WELL TOTAL DEPTH CIRC. BHT.
- NEW WELL .~ REWORK - : 4
12,726 P ke 15 - ;0 2068
¢ CASING SKZE CASING DEPTH TUBING SIZE TUBING DEPTH
CUST 7 f i Sl S S-S
NAME "Ji/. . ¥% a0 o el L PER
5 LINER SIZE LINER DEPTH PACKER TYPE | PACKER DEPTH
ADDRESS -
OPEN HOLE CSG.OR ANRL.VOL. TBG VOLUME STATIC BHT.
CITY - = coin e
%-Irlé-EEOl%E ' 3 ‘ PERFORATED INTERVALS
REMARKS: (S Lotvxd (2, %’ ; - Jof e RS TR iRl e s BT
oo 8
g 07 | 6
2 wilLisdi "
FOR CONVERSION PURPOSES 24 BBLS EQUALS 1000 GALLONS 3 Sp 4
ARRIVED ON LOCATION: 5 7. 2 &> g?,)/;/ ool 22 2o
INJECTION PRESSURE | / T .. Man Jox T asEaTlre g e Ca wre o>
TIME % o SERVICE < Y
RATE LBBLSIN| cse.=T TBG. | £i9: s PrwFi Vo Honvin g Frkosblo Pa? Trhaoghl  Baoblle v st shaF
F ] Pre——— =
JE, /3 o TiesT Sfidegs To Sund g
e @ - o : @ S ,4/ y
iz, /'f'-)/ [75 6 (et doeiss Tarjoidioar SHO T o/.,,udd A S o ot Swon? ™
/c’;}:;,;"z.f-s> s /2 0 TS Vi
& 3 ~ : 2 ;
122t o | S 8% L rerwe, Swad Po- w2 % fj &P
* = s e -’
| =12.25 | £F 7) Peoos o s s 3 //z s . s
b 2 & ’ ; R
& 12,;4?7 (_"7/ /&‘12500 o’ e s &L - ’ .
<P 7Ryt B .
/ fg{, d& .2‘5/ /] ¥ o|/¥¢s5a S s ‘y / e ~
I- pg¥ 29 LY es e 2 . .o e i 5
A 2
- i o~
/" /‘:’ jd 25 /?g 4‘00 i zi» e / 3 27 - g
o S o i
. o p2aeles |28 ees STaRT bl w 7 se s

|2
' Id S (283 oses Flusy fnd

TIME LEF"T LOCATION AVG.LIQUID INJ. RATE ADJ.INJ. RATE ( SOLIDS INC.) TOTAL FLUID PUMPED PROPS AND LIQUIDS INJECTED
P ¥ g oy - oiL WATER 2
2 G S ‘:.J‘/, & I a3 S, TYPE SIZE OR PURPOSE AMOUNT
MAX. PRESSURE AVG. PRESSURE FINAL PUMP IN PRESSURE ESDI‘::.]I-.EW PRES UMlNUTES .;:-? s ‘j/ /f'}:?' ‘5/—() J B 20 a
i 7 3 o - ™ 7 2P R /
202D /7?;’0—3// = pp o /’1'7 I 2S ke } /o &\ /OFA'S
DOWELL LOCATION o DOWELL ENGINEE&“"" > é' S / 7 = ﬁfs
'Y'/ y : ! L {7, & - e o :
YN/ il IeF Y J o9 1d0%<
DATE CUSTOMER REP. CONTACTED ) PROD. BEFQRE TgEA'fMENT PROD. T
CALL conaiperen O unsarisractory| (1o , ard O (0]
BACK SERVICE  [JUNKNOWN TEST ALLOWABLE| oavs |TEST ALLOWABLE
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3 2 - ¥ ‘t4 "A‘ e . =

« s ; ? : DATE

STIMULATION TREATMENT REPORT B O™ ELg 5 7& i
) 2.2V

DOWELL DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

DWL-494-J PRINTED IN U.S.A.

WELL ME AND NU] f ER LOCATION ?5‘ CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE TREATMENT NUMBER
. = A’Q
' ] , & BuSc# e S A
L FORMATION = s T JOB DONE DOWN ALLOWABLE PRESSURE
TUBING CASING AN us f
by Ml-c{ D sl /(/3 i A A0 I 8 cd TBG: ‘ cset LI A
COUNTY Sﬁ'ATE e TYPE OF WELL
olL GAS WATER INJ.
1t
YV, WA VAo, // ; el SR e ) o0
TYPE OF SERVICE TR AGE OF WELL TOTAL DEPTH CIRC. BHT.
- NEW WELL REWORK
/IJJTJtvtKnc. - A0 s0] Zd/g
A= v, o CASING SIZE CASING DEPTH TUBING SIZE TUBING DEPTH
B !
CUST. : e
NAME | M:Q, 8“591;-/ y 5/2 Pl B
# LINER SIZE LINER DEPTH PACKER TYPE PACKER DEPTH
¢ i PRI :
ADDRESS !
S OPEN HOLE CSG.OR ANRL.VOL. TBG VOLUME STATIC BHT.
R s e
S / e
%fATé PERFORATED INTERVALS

ODE :
REMARKS:_ _ R, dgz P4 M,//f/, ] oeptH | WOies| oeptw | N 2T oeemw HOLES
‘ Brtf/| Sod £
Zo W i iids ol b o
e Al Iy

FOR CONVERSION PURPOSES 24 BBLS EQUALS 1000 GALLONS &
ARRIVED ON LOCATION:  S7% ¢, 7Z ~
INJECTION PRESSURE
TIME [ SERVICE LOG
RATE [BBLSIN| CSG47] TBG. ;
(7. T8 |\ sTonT Pmliey Aeod A 5mT7 Fo D rar Sreyisy B
/J'S/Z o /VC/c/ T Styrg /)/'(ﬂ//?(JJM(JuT 7B ST /Vc./’c/’
VERZA 5SS\ )oo Heid SPaZied Daaye Gwdpsniy Bul,
/5/'/3’ Sz 4o © dr ) m e, / TSI & If 51//4/4154// IS 5(#76'J
S L ek Jellect iy feldpirg nalll A
M,/..g-ib/ VALY T d g e T o nr b a( Do T SE& /»u/e/ Eéé/r/ﬁ’a/owi)z
/[/:Ii/ fZ (S2o : F&j/b 7—/74/// DEa —go /?/ okt ,4/’/.
21/5/’3,4 o |} 22 /56n Zz sz 22 .%/ /- ..
/‘//11.37 20 /gz /.ﬁa % - ,:; 2 - / 2o £2

7Z

Z. Y30 3o 2¥élySo0 2 : S LA
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‘ MAR 71972

5 &
e ’{.'T"w STON
DEFT. oF M
| A VIINES
TIME LEFT LOCATION |AVG.LIQUID INJ. RATE |ADJINJ. RATE ( SOLIDS,INC.) TOTAL FLUID PUMPED PROPS AND LIQUIDS INJECTED
’ oiL ATER T 7
/ e I LD TYPE SIZE OR PURPOSE AMOUNT
MAX. PRESSURE AVG. PRESSURE FINAL PUMP IN'PRESSURE, SHUT IN PRESSURE i
5 / 3 /024 | IMMEDIATE l MINUTES g i Lo ~ ?’0/ ~o, 002
(B p2 /oL, 22 (%50 | ;000 | FAS /o 77

DOWELL LOCATION : DOW7L ENGINEER : !; E z,, ?/,/ ;.5/ /&Jd qﬂé X /j
e 7 SR

g//vu ///4_: o8> & : J La: 7

CALLIPATE CUSTOMER REP. CONTACTED cistomen [ saTiSrACkDaY.-]PROD. B TREATMENT PROD. AFTER TREATMENT
BACK CONSIDERED [J UNSATISFAC TORY D B 4]
; SERVIGE. = [T UNKNOWN TEST ™. ALLOWABLE| opavs |[TEST ALLOWABLE

1 1 I =
: RECEIPT: THE UND E:
% Taxon $ THE MATERIALS AND EQ ABOVE WERE
RECEIVED AND THE SERVICES WERE PERFORMED IN A

WORKMANLIKE MANNER.
CUSTOMER

DWL-260-J PRINTED IN U.S.A. TOTAL | § BY
AUTHORIZED AGENT

% Tax on $
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Form OP-77 S,
Obverse

/’//{

ARCH A. MOORE. JR.
Governor Commissioner

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
Charleston, West Virginia 25311

This is to acknowledge that the wells listed on the reverse of this form are hereby

transferred from /f{ é" 611_5(-/1 g (the transferor)
to 6&&5(’,//. Zwr (the transferee).
v g

The transferee by this document is accepting all responsibility for compliance with

the provisions of Chapter 22B, Article 1 of the West Virginia Code and all rules and

regulations promulgated thereunder, for the listed wells.

The tran.feree's designated agent (name) )( E: BCLSCI‘/ s
(address) ?O, /ié@l/ ¢7 4 5£0///7CD; wyv 26 [.3°2 s

is on file with the Division of 0il and Gas.

The transferee has bonded the said wells by securities, cash, circle one)

bond identified below by amount, effective date, issuing authority, and any identifying
number. 5000@ V7L 741~ '] [flit 7ep FZusupacE ﬁc./.?/»‘c/
Folizy 436105 = Poloy Zssied £o NG Busch fﬁ bvcd_fo [Rusch zac
(Transferee) 43(4,5_6/’1 v PP
By ?@M
Its ?readm-/’
and sworn to before me this 2744 day of ﬁ@/oﬁer- , 1955

Taken, subscrib

Notary Public

199 2
(Ténsferor) /l/,G, @gscl‘/ )
=

V4

By 2[ _é? ‘/22'///(11_

My commission expire

o

Its_ Oeine B
Taken, subscribed and sworn to before me this gz /A day of @é/a ber ,19 &5
Notary Public (£ s

My commission expire

01/26/2024



Form OP-77

Reverse
 API (Permit) Number
 wa-003. 2525~
47 055 - 355¢
¥7 683 p037¢ ~
47 o5 030/~
¢2 105 ogts
7 /0S 0040

§7 [0S 073V .

1 [05- 9587~
YT 165 - pSbF
N&‘im- 05~ 037¢ .~
47. 085 03¢ —
47088 #4355
77 035 ogg?—
Y7 LS - /(0

s

Farm Name

W
(/

Operator's Well Number

F B8 Buscr #/
7 ,4 /7’@5/5 =/
&7 //x«;w/— # 2z
£E,C. Dapwson &7 =/
£ C Thwsen 2 ~ 2
S, MilSo s
Wiy 414.”,3? # = /
J. B Shunan z s
M S fhywett e
& m //_a,af;é/’ il
C W KeenP z/
2 D Dﬂw’soﬂ ;{/
Wm Lteving A 2
275 Brewett sz

01/26/2024




0G-10

Rev. - 9-71 TR\ 15
= | DECEIVE])
| o
¥, ,
6 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA MAR 7 1372
DEPARTMENT OF MINES  oIL & cas Division
] DEFT. oF Mi
Oil and Gas Division INES
WELL RECORD Rotary. il
Cable__ X Gas
Quadrangle_ Harrisville DEEPENED Recycling Comb. X & wore
- Water Flood__ Storage
Permit NoWirt=-588-DD Disposal
(Kind)
COI“P"“YWH———— Casing and Used in Left Cement fill up
Address rofiard, W. Ta. Tubing Drilling | in Well | Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Farm__ 9+ B. Shuman Acres___ 40
Location (waters)Strait Creek Size
Well No. - Elev ’)"'2' 20-16
District_Buraing Springs County Wirt Cond.
The surface of tract is owned JnFge by 13-10”
Dorey Wilsen 9 5/8
Address_ XEKEEFXY Munday, W. Va. 26152 8 5/8
Mineral rights are owned by N. W. HaughtEI*AL 7 1576' 1576"
) H. N. Barnett Address__ 1905 Marklast ST. Parkersburgl!/2 2073 | 2073'|
Drilling Commenced February 1, 1972 41/2
Drilling Completed February 15, 1972 3
Initial open flow 15/200M+ 2" X Mo @ pp 2 myEx | 2070
Final production_lﬂ/_liiauxh per day 5 bbls. Liners Used

Well open 24hrs hrs. before test_EZﬂ_ RP.

Well treatment details: Deepened Attach copy of cementing record.

Well Drilled te 2082' im 7" haele 53" casimg Run to 2073 #X Cemented with
45 bags Cement 2-17-72 650! Logzed 2-16-72

Fracked by Dowell 2-21-72 800 BBL Water 30,0004 Sand 20-40 1200Gal Acid
Well Was deepened From 1827' te 2082! 20Gal Fre Flo 10Gal F-52 Foaming Agent

262000,6'91 5 ois

Coal was encountered at Feet Inches
Fresh water Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand Injunl938-2008 Squaw 2018-2037 Depth _Injun 70' Squaw 19'
Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet Bottom Feet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
Maxin Sand Hard 1827 1872
Big Lime Hard 1872 1938
Iajun Sand Geod 1938 2008 18/10 W. " O.F.
Slate Soft 2008 2017
Squsw Sand Net te Hard 2017 2037 Shew 0il
Slate & Shells 2037 2082
Tetal Depth 2082

Wl C c/'yW
o 3~7 2z

01/26/2024

(over)
* Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.



g

Formation

Color

Hard or Soft

Top Feet

Bottom Feet

Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks

01/26/2024

Date

3=l-72 19

APPROVED J.L_huhiwﬂzg« Owner

By 77 g 641,44,(; ﬁ}{J,I)L

(Title)



Stute of West Wirginix
Bepartment of Mines
®il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 25305

March 7, 1972

JOHN ASHCRAFT ROBERT L. DODD
Director Deputy Director

Fred Burdette
P. 0. Box 190
Sissonville, W.Va. 25185

PERMIT NART-589-DD
COMPANY _ N, G. & Delta Busch
FARM T R Sh| man
WELL NO 1 il
DISTRICT

COUNTY Wirt

Dear Sir:

Please make a final inspection of the well described above.

Very truly yours,

Robert L. Dodd

RLD/ ce

01/26/2024



MG EA )

s
e a L STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA MAR 13 1972
/I/)7 A1 DEPARTMENT OF MINES - g CAS DIVIZION
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION DE 7. oOF WIINE
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. WIRT- 5d9' D Oil or Gas Well Gas
(KIND)
Company_N. G. & Delts Busch CATUBING © | DRILLING HWeLt PACKERS
Address Size
- = 16 i —
— J. R. Shuman Kind of Packer.
13
4
Well No - e
Distriet___Burning S-riwamty_ Wirt 8%
% b
Drilling commenced 6 Depthas
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth_________

Date shot.

Initial open flow.

Open flow after tubing____ /10ths Mere.

0il

Volume
Rock pressure. lbs
bb
Fresh water feet_
Salt water. feet_

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

e 1 e 3 T
Final inspection has been made f r bond release,

Z L,

3/9/72
DATE
TR Y26 /203




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WELL.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names._

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/26/2024



Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und BGas Bivision
Uharleston 25305
March 14, 1972

N. G. & Delta Busch
Brohard
West Virginia 26138
In Re: Permit No. WIRT-589-DD

- Farm
Well No, 1

District Burning Springs

County Wirt

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the well which is described
above has been received in this office. Only the column checked
below applies.

The bond covering the well designated by the above permit
number has been released under your Blanket Bond.

XXXX Please return the enclosed cancelled bond which covered the
well designated by the above permit number to the Surety Company
who executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give
you credit on their records.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Division
RLD/cc

Enclosure: 1 Bond

01/26/2024



FERC121

1.0

APl well number:
(1f not available, leave blank. 14 digits.)

14 7-105-2-589-DDO00

2.0

Type of determination being sought:
(Use the codes found on the front

of this form!)

Section of NGPA

N/A

Category Code

3.0

Depth of the deepest completion
location: (Only needed if sections 103

N/A

|
|
1
|
|
!
i
or 107 in 2.0 above.) l fest
4.0 Name, address and code number of }
applicant: (35 letters per line N. Go & Delta Bus ch 0026 19
maximum. If code number not | Name Seller Code
available, leave blank.) :
Street
: Broherd, WeVe 26138
1 City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) : 3 5
or (b).] Burning Springs
(a) For onshore wells | Field Name
(35 letters maximum for field | wWirt We Ve
name.) = County State
(b) For OCS wells: |
: N/A
l Area Name Block Number
|
| Date of Lease:
. | [ I I B B
| Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
(c) Name and identification number {
of this well: (35 letters and digits i 3 R - Shuman #1
maximum.) 1 2 s -
(d) If code 4 or 5in 2.0 above, name :
of the reservoir: (35 letters
maximum.) ! N/A
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the |
purchaser: (35 letters and digits | .
maximum. If code number not | Consolidated Gas Supply Corp. DOL’.228
available, leave blank.) | Name Buyer Code
(b) Date of the contract: :
| L3 (1,72
1 Mo. Day Yr.
(c) Estimated annual production: :
| 1979 8,000 MMcf.
L
1
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| ($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c)
| (+) or (-).]
7.0 Contract price: :
(As of filing date. Complete to 3
decimal places.) : _0-9.5,:1'_2__ _O-'_Q&?__ _____ ._c.)-é 89_.
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: }
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 A
decimal places.) : —2-°_.26_L"_ Q ’_1.(25_. — e e _g.’h‘o_ A
9.0 Person responsible for this application: | 3 ' t
| N. Go Busch Designated agen
Agency Use Only l Name 7 g Title
Da ved b s ncy -
| Signatur’e . i
Date Received by FERC I
! 2=-7-79 302-1477-3527
1

Date Application is Completed

Phone Number

FT7900806/2 2

01/26/2024




JARTICIFANTS? paTe: . LIANL G 1089 - __ BUYER-SELLER C
wiELL OPERATOR:. L\[ 6 N ()Z/H'Q BUDCb T WL S N OOQ@/Q
FIRST PURCHASER: Co NSO\ da%cd 6ﬂ5 SLLPIO 7{ [0@ 0()(/233_‘_

OTHER:

s An N, oZoppes ectf

W. Va.
VWELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

190 215 . pT- 105 - 05342

Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division | - %fo @

-

Use Above File Number on all Communicalions

Relating to Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO. | | .
1 FERC-121 _/ Items mot compl;:ted - Line No. "‘“—'—'——/‘—‘\\_—/ﬁ'
2 1IV-1 - Agent NJ. é . BCDC/)
3 IV-2 - Well Permit /
4 -IV-6 — Well Plat / J
5 1IV-35- Well Record Drilling / i)eepening /
6 1IV-36- Gas-0il Test: Gas Only 7/ Was 0il1 Produced? Ratio
7 1V-39- Annual Production 9\ years
8 1IV-40- 90 day Production Q\D : Days off Line:”
9 IV-48- Application for Certification. Complete? / )
Affidavit
10 - 17 IV Form #51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 —@ 57 - 58. Complete / _ Signed /
18 - 28 Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts Structure Map
1:4000 Map ~ Well Tabulations Gas Analyses ‘
Dake COramenced? = Q<=7
(5) Bate st i : /}_//Z/f_ .. Deepened -3)-7=
(5) Production Depth: ) {33~ 3003 - DOB~ACTT
(5) Production Formation: _ :_[ f; ANA SOUQLM
(5)  IafifarFotenciarr” -
(5)  Semeier.P. Taitiaizy: A 30- U hrd.
(6) Other Gas Test: ~
(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Prod ~cion: 7/%0 Jé QMC}_ % 1
(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day endir, «/1-120 days ja’qui— e QMF 1Y
(8) Line Pressure: a5 PSIG from Daifly Rep
(5) 011 Production: v From Comp)2tion Reportj()l7 ;Oj\/
(10-17) Does lease inventory indicate gn}anced recovery being done:%“%élé 594
(10-17)  1s affidavit aigned? / Notarized? e

Does official well record with the Deparcment confirm the submitted information? }/g‘

Additional Information Does computer program confirm?

Wae Determination Objected to? By. ¥hom?

feom 18272 082




FORM 1V-56WC

g vace Pobruary 7, . 1579
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA ' 82?1‘8;2!-'?_(7_.___3.___8'}1\}10_3!}_ #1
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION APT Vell
No. 47-105_:?_—5_@_2—_DD-—OQQ
State ounty Permit
WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM
STRIPFER GAS WELL
NG?A Section 108
DESIGNATED aGEXT _No Go Busch
ADDRESS Brohard 9 I
West Virginia 26138
WELL CPERATOR N, G, & Delta Busch LOCATION: Elevation __ QL2 o
ADDRESS Brohard, . Watershed _ Straight Creek _
West Virginla 26138 Rirning SR&%’&SE*_lgg_;“_ Quad. Harrisville
GAs PURCHASER_Consolidated Geas COPPS. Cav Purdnase Consvuss Yo, 3610
ADDRESS ,_]_!4.5 West Main Ste Meter Chart Code 3262________
Clarksburg, WeVe 26103 Date of Contract Mar . Z. _1972__w o
* * % ¥ % P » * % e s “* ¥
Provide a complete inventory of the lease and productiaon equipment used for the well for the previous
24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete
list of equipment or processes used in connection with reco

gnized enhanced recovery techniques during
completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

4O Acre Iease

1576 Ft. T Casing

2073 Ft. 5 1/2" Casing
2070 Ft. 2" Tuping

2070 Ft. 5/8" Rods

01d Std. Pumping Equipment
100 Bbl Tank

Pipeline and epuipment necessary to camnec.t to purchaser meter,

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination

of eligibility (including production records, B&0 Tax Records and royalty payment records) and
indicate the location of such records:

Purchaser Statement of Sales

B.&0., Tax Records

Royalty payment records

Drilling and Production Epuipment expenses
Lease Agreement

Contract Agreement

All records and statements located at Brohard, W.V, 26138

01/26/2024



FORM 1V-56WC
fReversc)
12-78)

Describe the seirch made-of any records listed above.

search of all records located a2t Brohard W.V., 26138

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent wirh :he
“wformution specified above? Yes _Ne X . If yes, indicate the type and source ot the
informat 1on

AFFIDAVIT
1. N, é},_ ch , having been first sworn according to law, state that
I have caused to be made igent search of those records hercinbefore indicated in tie manner
herein described, that the xnfornatlon contained in this document is true and accuratce and that

on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of mv information,
knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is sought qualifies as a stripper well.

T4 ocait)

STATFE. O WEST VIRGINIA,

county ofF  Wirt . To wIT:
lQar;Qlyp_I_{ay Bennetta Notary Public in and for the state and c¢ountv atoresaid,
do certityv that _N!_ Ge Busch , whose name is signed to the writing above, hearin:; dat

the Yth dav of Eg_bruar_y . . 19:29., has acknowledged the same before me, in my couniv aforesaia
Given under my hand and official seal this ]3thav of __Fg_b_n_ua_ny»_. 1y 79
My term of office expires on the ]:8th day of __J"l}ly________ 19782

/M ”"%/ 01 /26/25;4

[NOTARIAL SEAL]
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA AHHUAL REPORT OF MONTHLY PRODUCTION=1978

REPORT HNO.

CCAl01P1

PG oooow

DEPARTNENT = MINGS GAS VOLUMES IN MFC @ 14.73 CURRENT DATE =
DIVISION = OIL AND GAS OIL IN DARRELLS @ 60 DEGREES REPORT DATE = -
OPERATOR !N. G. & Delta Busch ID ' 18 .

4

A
API . . m»xz _o J. R. Shuman #1 COUNTY! Wirt AVG. FLOW PRESSURE __25%# SHUT=IN PRESSURE mo:rm
L1-30p-2-58928D000 707 5o o _1061 _826 1031 _T71 752 926 _7% 657 oA BaT10
0IL BBL Jo. O pe_ O MO0 _A-_O M- 0 J=_0 ‘=0 A_0Q 5 0O 0-__0Q_ N-Q_ __ D-13.16 OIL WuLbu
DAYS ONLINE _ 31 28 31 30 i 30 31 31 30 31 30 3] 365

Annual Report of Monthly production=-1977
Gas Mcf 1097 785 533 887 996 969 1123 902 893 1112 871 779 Gas___ 10,947
011 BBL J- OF=_ 0O M- O A- O M- 0O J- 0 J- O Ae O S=- 0O 0= O N= O D- 36.95 011 = 36.95
31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 pays 365 .

Mcf amounts have been adjusted to include the Dec. 78 BTU factor of 1346

wadncmdw 7, 1979



State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Jines
@il und BGas Bivision
Uharleston 25305

January 24, 1972 DEFT. oF

Mr. N. G. Busch
Brohard, West Virginia 26138

Dear Mr, Busch:

Returned herewith is the application, bond and check
submitted for the deepening of Well No. 1, J. R. Shuman Farm,
Burning Springs Distriet of Wirt County.

Please be advised that there is no fee required for the
deepening of a well. Inasmuch as this well was completed in
1915, you must also submit a location plat and a completion
record, We are enclosing revised 0G-1 forms and a copy of
the 0il and Gas Law for your convenience.

Upon receipt of the proper forms and location plat we
will process your application.

If you have any questions please feel free to call me.

Ver; :;;5y yours,
Robert L. Dodd, Deputy Director
0il and Gas Division

RLD/1s

Encls, Check No. 3444
0G-1 form
0G-23 (bond)
Rev. 0G-1 forms
Law Book

01/26/2024
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This is an estivate only \‘E@EHWE}—@

Actdal information will be submitted on completion  ..:
" JAN 24 1972

Proposed work order to drill deeper
OIL & GAS DIVISION

Well operator Name N. ¢ & DELTA BUSCH =y o T AINES
Address BROFARD, W. VA. D¥XIA'26138 DEFT. oF MINES
Telsphone 304=477-2846

Land Owner Dorecy Wilson, Munday, ¥W. Va. 28152

Estimated Depth of Completed Well 2175
Proposed Geddggial Formation: Big Injun
Type of well expected, Combination, (OIL&GAS)
Casing in Well Now 6 5/8" Casing (15850) ~4F &
Cemented 15 bags
To be run in well 54 Casing App. 1960' Bottom of Lime -
To be Deepened with cable tools
No Workable coal Seems Knowm.
Well Known now as J. R. Shuman No. 1
Well was Completed Nov. 3, 1915' (0i1) (Maxon Samd)
Present Depth 1825

Drilled by EEHXX South Pemn 0il Co. Now Pennzoil United, Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101

Submitted by, N. G. Busch
Brohard, W. Va. 261138

01/26/2024
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Well Drilled by,SQUTH PENN OIL CO. Report of Shuman # 1
Completed Nov. 3, 1915 E - ?

CDB Cas. e ket G

S ee fESc0 ~ /SPC
Gas Sov/ /5FP0 = sroO
4 : bl A N Gas N FrsT Ruay. - 1.
s w,y/ 3 /P -
’ v 277 P R AN L s
” % ./ I ARRG i JP3
T ol Dey#4 [P35~
b A A e S
A N ORI A e e

A0 [Pecor” 2f on*> f/{fﬁ/‘?‘ , SO

,‘L/_? € ,‘ p C/ Z ?;.? ;L.’:,l. ,.‘4_"; -J//,ﬂ p: i/€~ *

RBCELVE]) e
JAN 2 8 1972

OlL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF RiiIN

e e e e 0119612024, -







JOHN ASHCRAFT

O

P

Companyr

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
CHARLESTON

DIRECTOR

m' NO Go Busch
Brohard
West Virginia 26138

Dear Sir:

January 31, 1972

ROBERT L. DODD
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

In Re: Linen Plag=

'J.R. Shuman # 1

We received yous 0G-1's, bond, and-well record
deepen the above captioned permit in Bur;ing‘ﬁprings of W1::

county.

Please submit the

inspead of just a copy.

1l Linen ation Pl

Whenever this plat arrives we will proceed to

issup your deepening permit.

We will keep your application, etc on file.

RLD/cc

N.G. & DELTA BUSUKR

Address

BROHARD, ¥. VA.

Farm

J.R.SHUMAN

Tract

40

_Acres Lease No

Well (Farm) No |
Elevation (Spirit Level)

Quadrangle

County:.

__Serial No.
942"

HARRISVILLE

V{IRT Distriet BURNINC SPRI

Engineer

CHET WATERMAN

Engineer’s Registration No. 3788

File No.

71003-442 Drawing No

Date

Very truly yours,

Robert L. Dodd

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FILE NO.

GE+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by border
lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.
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: oK Fon ; Sl i
STIMULATION TREATMENT REPORT o '@ ERIE
DWL-494-J PRINTED IN U.S.A. DOWELL DIVISION OF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY S e s 7:4'/
WELmME AND NU)‘?EER LOCATION s ?t CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE TREATMENT NUMBER
= i i . 7.2 BuSc# Ju 2oy LS
™ L FORMATION = 8 % JOB DONE DOWN ALLOWABLE PRESSURE
TUBING CASING AN us
\ B’Za Lo R A/i 5ic xis A0 I B U‘HJE]L TBG: \ csc:‘féa >
COUNTY STATE TYPE OF WELL
oilL GAS WATER INJ.
lore7 - 72 %/ o L e g o0
TYPE OF SERVICE Y (Y AGE OF WELL TOTAL DEPTH CIRC. BHT.
» NEW WELL REWORK
1 2) # T £ vtjczrc_ - A0 =0 204& &
— ot " CASING SIZE CASING DEPTH TUBING SIZE TUBING DEPTH
; >
CUST. : e
NAE | /\/, G B seilt - 5/2 el S
p LINER SIZE LINER DEPTH PACKER TYPE PACKER DEPTH
‘ e :
ADDRESS !
" OPEN HOLE CSG.OR ANRL.VOL. TBG VOLUME STATIC BHT.
;ré.n
RN B IS M
CITY : = 5/5 Z
%IT(,\E%& i 7 PERFORATED INTERVALS
REMARKS:_ _ /S, ,g/_‘zz,t d 2 /// , - BEPTH ¢ hpiea| BERTE oS o leseer HoLes
; : Bﬂi/:/d‘" Sod L
2 W sk e 7 o P
3 fi e ATy
FOR CONVERSION PURPOSES 24 BBLS EQUALS 1000 GALLONS B
ARRIVED ON LOCATION:  S7% 5, 7Z -
INJECTION PRESSURE
TIME == SERVICE LOG
RATE |BBLSIN| CsG4~] TBG. ¢
(238 STroxc7 /yag@'ulf Lo S ST Fo Doy Sy vt
L)
T 2 24 Biid i Stwe¥ Bk yivias TS T A
/3:9F SY\)goo Hero soaZred Db 30 Gawedysniy Eur
/L /5T & 4o © By e T "SI & :z,if 54’,/4/‘44?4// (A 54,«7«/
e S S e e 8 4 % AEE mm/;lw i PV
B o : i e . o~ : T
Li/,’_j;:’/ o> IA/J[(J'UJU b a{ P T Ko /fut/ Eéz,f/ﬁ’a/o«/»d,
s ]
/4/1 -Z.% fZ (Soo Ftelfdf S~ 4/!/ a0 /C/ Zd"& 4/'/
it el e [P Edl/iten /2 s /- i . ; :
/‘L///j’/- 20 Igz /.ﬁo 2 "r 2 - / 2z £

2. (3. 30 (2VE 500 % : 5 o~ /f/

S-1ls2| 29 |33\ vto0 2 P - ¢ 5 ) 55

3 1L 2H I TL fen 2 Eoain Ll ¥, i e o
1448 422/ 500| | Flucn - s s

T 7 g mﬁ(ﬁfg IVER
: b N Tl

j
MAR 7 1972

4};&.,
Oll 8 oA v
v-;:‘\.ﬁa TVIOTUN
DEFT. oF MINES
TIME LEFT LOCATION [AVG.LIQUID INJ. RATE [ADJINJ. RATE ( SOLIDS,INC.) TOTAL FLUI'{) PUMPED PROPS AND LIQUIDS INJECTED
’ oiL VATER ﬁ‘"-* "g
/L PR,ESSURE - 2%7, | : ¢7& TYPE SIZE OR PURPOSE| AMOUNT
. VG. PRESSURE FINAL MPIN"F‘RSSURE_ SHUT IN PRESSURE ol
S IMMEDIATE MINUTES 5”,’ .l Zs ~ 5/6/ A pe s
)2 2 FGOF, s 2 1950 | 7205 | FAs E Jo 7 #7

DOWELL LOCATIDN' : DOWE LENGINEER ; E\ =P . 7% 7/’/ f-SZ_ /&dd?ﬂé Y A
é)/,-’/vgj_//k’ ,;Z, 5 o 28 7 :

£ :
CALL’DATE CUSTOMER REP. CONTACTED customer [JsaTisracrory |PROD. TREA THENE BROD FTE
BACK CONSIDERED [J UNSATISFAC TORY)| ﬂgfzﬁﬁ4 ” :
‘ SERVICE [J UNKNOWN FEST N ALLOWABLE D ¥
AYS

TEST ALLOWABLE
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xS o CUSTOMER
@ DOWELL onision oF THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

SERVICE AND. * . Please indicate on';f;u remittances SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT
INVOICE NUMBER and send to: 1579 EAST 21 STREET

TERMS: NET 30. ADD LEGAL INTEREST THEREAFTER. TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74114
DATE CUSTOMER ORDER NO. SHIPPED VIA SERVICE FROM DOWELL sTATION| ouTPosT
WELL NAME AND NUMBER LOCATION AND POOL
SERVICE ORDER
IMPORTANT: SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS
COUNTY, CITY (IF WITHIN CITY LIMITS) & STATE TYPE OF SERVICE Elateiread undérsioodichdiagiasdiioiho s B
5 f conditions printed on the reverse side hereof and
4 represent that | have full authority to accept same

and sign this order.

= 7o 4 CUSTOMER
, > BY
CUSTOMER'S :
MEME AUTHORIZED AGENT
v—
ADDRESS X {7 S ol Y,
CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE g g . L4573 : :
ZIP CODE I_ e 2 R A
&t PO LERICR R
-t i P o =
SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS: : g S P LA TRy
: e oo 2 2
.
£ H -{

ITEM NO. QUANTITY| UNIT| Material, Equipment and Services Used | Unit Price AMOUNT

3 ety frd
e / + oY
N - V nm
A 223
s
<] g - o~
40 } %
e A
! 2 3 :
; < A
e | R
6, \ 4 2%
: 2 = Al i X5 B
{ ! AT [ n < W R
o PECEIVIE mElsesasins
4 MAR 7 197¢ >
[LAR: — ‘ L
SR R e
— 0 »
OH-68-GAS DIVISION V=4 = ' i
~ ' ,]". 3 .' .
g L i €<
SUB TOTAL Ao IS i d s e ¥ i atid
Gallons License Fee SENECE ENGMEED gl
Gallons License Fee
% Toxon s T e
% Taxon $ v chO%E(erARLﬁ?S J:NNESRE.RVICES WORE RN

CUSTOMER

DWL—260-J PRINTED IN U.S.A. TOTAL $ BY 01 /26/2024

AUTHORIZED AGENT




matenols, customer ogrees to the followmg terms ond condmons

on 5redaf soles to pay fotal net billing price at Dowell’s office, Tulsa, | I
: Oklcham by the end of ‘the month following the month of treatment
or sale. On past-due accounts, to. poy. interest thereon ot the prime-

{New York) fate (in effect af time account becomes past due) plus one’:
percent (1 %)

In the event it is necessary fo 'employ an attorney to-° .
-agrees to pay all collection
. of said account.

.

L g

sffort ot customer’s” nsk
oble to recover, to pay

mll g@ﬂbwell :redsegwhle HO"‘ICé 2
wi!jjumish Dcw.e‘l} .yith w!iﬂen

flf‘cdtew:ﬂar or other
;V|ded y custorner- Cabed
ing: equipment, when
Ustomer ot _actual cost, <
5ecommenduhons, either

towing: eq;mémen 3
his expen 'fe,?f customet does
neccssary, Dowell will ‘wbtain scme“_‘_ id bill
tn - c}prpt.ng“wyell xnformahon oﬂ"a
vﬁﬁﬂeﬁ‘ éi‘ﬁcl;‘

5 TERMS Cnsb in cdvu&q\ynless schsfcctory credit is esfobhshed, 3 =

- recommendations or pr
., the impractibility of obtolmng first-hand knowledge o

: vanoble Wﬁ!}ons ‘and the necessity of relying on facts ‘and
supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY 1S GIVEN

S

R M‘hﬁﬁwy

furnished, “or manner of performggce, or
obtained thercfrom, Dowell will gi ;';;if er th
judgment based on its expeﬂence Hle held.‘
‘are opigpnt vnl“y. “on

f the many

CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED,
RECOMME/NDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE ‘SERVICES RENDERED.

6. CUSTOMER’S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES.

a. Unless coused by Dowell’s willful misconduct or failure fo
exercise good faith, customer agrees to be (ully responsnbk for
and securs Dowell against:

(i)

I.wbuhty fof damug' g

(i) Lacl;;my for reserv
domage or pemmd"

i) Llab:hty for any dmag_es'whureyef, resulrm_zy Jnrectiu or
deue Hy fmm b fuce nespass ansuig wut. of

. to property, other thon melovces and properi, of Dow JI
~ growing out-of or in any way connected ‘with the usc of
materials in the well which are radmachn., ,mson, toxic
or otherwise hazardous.

b. Customer cgrees that it occupies on equal ‘bargaining positian
with Dowell and that the contractual lability assumed hereunder
by customer is reasonoble and equitoble based on the nature
of the services to be performed by Doweil.

2 3 -

7. OFFSHORE EQUIPMENT & MARINE OPERATIONS. In additicn to
the foregoing terms and conditions, whichk are applicable to ‘offshore
marine operations as well as land operations, cusfomer ogrees to insure
against loss end assumes full responsibility for domoge to equipment
furnished by Dowell, including truck or skid- mounted pumpers, mixers,
compressars; and auxiliary equipment from time of delivery 16 customer
at landing until returned fo londing when tronsported an croft, or lo-
cated on pl&i&orﬁi not owned or leased by Dowelll

. Cuistomer -shall- Furnish water honsportéﬁon (or crew <honges,

. PRICE_CHANGES. All prices appedring in said Price Scheduie are

siibject to change without notice.

Prices in this schedule apply to regulor:'ond usual jobs end opem";ms.
‘Spe:ml gobs. under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price
wamns to reflect increased or reduced costs.

9 The torm “"Dowell” os used hereini is a tmde name of The Dow ﬁ
Ch;ﬁ“aj Company; and, where used. Jhw.,gﬁout this agreement, shali
be constmed to mean The Dow Chemicol Company and its Dowell

»-Dwascun s S e e > P e
: : }

B
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CEMETERY ENTRANCE (833')

ACCURACY: P , 200

New Location __[]

Drill Deeper —_§i§
Abandonment ___[7]

Fracture [

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules and regula-
tions of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia.

Quadrangle HARRISVILLE
County__ V/IRT
Engineer CHET WATERMAN
Engineer’s Registration No. 3788
File No.__71003-442 Drawing No
Date 10/723/71 Seale. |" — 20P

= ;252Zéézzé%é&za;ng,;
edarl D ¢Z
Company N.G. & DELTA BUSCH
STATE OF WEST VIRGINI
Address BROHARD, V. VA. ADEEPAR:'-MENT OF MINSS &
Fari J.R.SHUMAN OIL AND GAsS DIVISION
CHARLESTON
Tract Acres 40 Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___| Serial No WELL LOC.:ATION MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level)_ 942"

District. BURNING SPR IKGSL Denotes location of well on United States

FILE NO. %jﬂ

Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude
and longitude lines being represented by border
lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.






